
Barauni - Ajmer Special Fare Chhath Puja Special/09624XXXX - Exp - NWR 
BJU/Barauni Junction to AII/Ajmer Junction 
26h 35m - 1298 km - 17 halts - Departs Mon 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BJU Barauni Junction 11:00 0 1 0 98 48 ECR
2 BCA Bachhwara Junction 11:10 11:15 5m 0 1 16 71 50 ECR
3 HJP Hajipur Junction 12:15 12:20 5m 0 1 88 38 55 ECR
4 CPR Chhapra Junction 13:55 14:00 5m 0 1 147 45 58 NER
5 GCT Ghazipur City 16:55 17:00 5m 0 1 278 50 74 NER
6 BSB Varanasi Junction 18:30 18:35 5m 0 1 352 40 77 NR
7 MBS Madhosingh 19:45 19:48 3m 0 1 400 53 NER
8 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
21:15 21:25 10m 0 1 477 73 97 NCR

9 GOY Govindpuri (Kanpur) 00:05 00:07 2m 0 2 672 64 126 NCR
10 ETW Etawah Junction 02:15 02:17 2m 0 2 808 45 151 NCR
11 TDL Tundla Junction 04:20 04:30 10m 0 2 900 23 167 NCR
12 AF Agra Fort 05:30 05:33 3m 0 2 923 18 166 NCR
13 AH Achhnera Junction 07:00 07:03 3m 0 2 949 44 250 NCR
14 BTE Bharatpur Junction 07:40 07:43 3m 0 2 976 75 174 WCR
15 BKI Bandikui Junction 09:00 09:02 2m 0 2 1073 61 222 NWR
16 GADJ Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 10:25 10:28 3m 0 2 1158 10 423 NWR
17 JP Jaipur Junction 11:00 11:10 10m 0 2 1163 82 428 NWR
18 KSG Kishangarh 12:30 12:32 2m 0 2 1272 24 462 NWR
19 AII Ajmer Junction 13:35 0 2 1298 - 482 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 08 2024 (17:20)

Sep 08 2024 (17:20)

1

1


